STATES TO STATES TO STATES OF STATES	nor our our second to or Nol mx 9. Page 14006
3276	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	STATE OF OREGON, State of Vieweth
Charles Williams 32557 Gruwell Street	County of Klamath Filed for record at request of:
Wildomar, CA. 92395	Mountain Title Co.
order No Escrow No	on this 31st day of A.D., 19 89 i 31st day of M. and duly recorded at 3148 o'clock p_M. and duly recorded
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO	at <u>3:48</u> <u>OclockW</u> and <u>and the second second</u>
Charles P. Williams 32557 Gruwell St.	es 00
Mildomar, CA 92395	
ATE DATAMANA AND A CONTRACT OF A	Quitclaim Deed.
Mic-1576-C161-1	
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(5) DECLARE	((s) Y TRANSFER TAX is: <u>\$ -0- family</u> transfer porsted area □ City of
Parcel No.	full value of property conveyed, or
FOR A VALUABLE CONSI	DERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledge
ClevelandPP Williams, an un	married man
hereby REMISE, RELEASE AND FORE	EVER QUITCLAIM to
Charles P. and Barbara L. W	illiams, Husband and Wife joint tenants
the following described real property in th	e Unincorporated area of Klamath Falls
county of Klamath	state of Schladies Oregon:
William and the second second	Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 3 a of the County Recorder of Klamath County, Oregon.
as recorded in the office	Falls Forest Estates, highway of the County Recorder of Klamath County, Oregon.
	o
001110801111	Manufactor Cleveland P. Williams
Dated July 20, 1989	Cleveland S P. Williams
COUNTY OF day of	
1989 , before me, the under	SiBurd,
Personally known to me (or proved to me	on the basis of satisfactory
evidence) to be the person	the within instrument and SHERI L SHOEMAKER
acknowledged that he	RIVERSIDE COUNTY My comm. expires MAR 27, 1992
Signature Arery	thaimally &
Signature Sheri L. Shoenaker Name (Typed or Pr	rinted) (This area for official notarial seal)
Name (1)ped of FI Notary Public in and for said C MAIL TAX STATEMENT AS DIREC	County and State
MAIL IAA STOLEMEN	CONTRACTOR DE CONT